
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Back River Project Modification Request for water licence 2AM-BRP1831
John Roesch <JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca> Wed, Jul 17, 2024 at 9:34 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hello Richard, B2Gold Nunavut has adequately addressed KIA’s one comment on the modification request
for the addition of Tank 5 at the MLA. The KIA has no further comments on this.

 

Thank you.

 

John

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2024 9:17 AM
To: John Roesch <JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca>; Leclerc-Beaulieu, Tatiana <Tatiana.Leclerc-Beaulieu@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>; Anna-Maija.Laflamme@dfo-mpo.gc.ca; Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC) <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>;
Walker,Eva (elle | she, her) (ECCC) <Eva.Walker@ec.gc.ca>; EANorthNU [Yel] <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>;
Wykes,Russell (ECCC) <Russell.Wykes@ec.gc.ca>; Pugh, Lee Ann <LeeAnn.Pugh@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Keim,
Andrew <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Demers, Joyce <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: Re: Back River Project Modification Request for water licence 2AM-BRP1831

 

Good morning,

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
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